VINE PA GLAS / WINE BY THE GLASS

DKK /€
CITAMPAGNE GLAS / GLASS FL./BTL.
NV PoL ROGER, BRUT, EPERNAY 175723 875/ M7 €
NV DEUTZ, BRUT CLASSIC 175/ 23 875/117 €
NV BILLECART-SALMON, BRUT RESERVE 175723 875/ M7 €
NV RUINART, BLANC DE BLANCS, BRUT 260/ 35 1400/187 €
NV BILLECART-SALMON, ROSE 250/ 33 1300 /173 €
2004 | AM CHAMPAGNE, VINTAGE 350/ 47 1750/ 233 €
NV KRUG, GRANDE CUVEE, REIMS 380/ 51 2200/293€
[IVIDVIN / WHITE WINE,
2016 Los NAVALES, VERDEJO, RUEDA 80 /11 400/53€
2016 WEINGUT WITTMANN, RIESLING TROCKEN, RHEINHESSEN 120 /16 600/80¢€
2017 DOMAINE VACHERON, SANCERRE 140 /19 700/93€
2016 CHRISTIAN MOREAU, CHABLIS 140 /19 700/93€
2016 DOMAINE J.M. BOILLOT, MACON VILLAGES 130/19 650/87€
2017 CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC 140 /19 700/93€
RODVIN / RED WINE
2013 NUMANTHIA, TERMES, TORO 130 /17 650/87€
201 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, ALTESINO 140 /19 700/93€
2015 DOMAINE FAIVELEY MERCUREY, CLOS DES MYGLANDS 150/ 20 750 /100 €
2015 LA RESERVE D" ANGLUDET, MARGAUX 150/ 20 750/100€
2015 TRIBUTE TO GRACE, GRENACHE, SANTA BARBARA COUNTY 160/ 21 800/107 €
2013 MAURO MOLINO, BAROLO LA MORRA 175/23 875/ M7 €
ROSEVIN / ROSE WINE
2016 | AM ROSE FINE SELECTION, COTEAUX DU LANGUEDOC 85/M 425/57€
2017 CHATEAU ROUBINE, COTES DE PROVENCE 120 /16 600/80€
2017 WHISPERING ANGEL, COTES DE PROVENCE 125 /17 625/83 €
DESSERT- OG PORTVIN / SWEET WINE AND PORT
2015 DOMAINE DES BAUMARD, COTEAUX DU LAYON, LOIRE 120 /16 600/80€
2009 FONSECA, LATE BOTTLE VINTAGES 100 /14 700 /93 €
NV GRAHAM'S 20 YEARS OLD TAWNY 150/20  —--mmmmeee-

20M CASTELNAU DE SUDUIRAUT, SAUTERNES 135/18 675/90€



GORAVIN 15 CL

HVIDVIN / WHITE WINE

1999

2013

2013

2013

2013

MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE, MERSAULT, 1TER CRU CHARMES
DOMAINE LEFLAIVE, 1TER CRU LES PUCELLES

FAIVELEY, BIENVENUES BATARD MONTRACHET, GRAND CRU
DOMAINE FONTAINE-GAGNARD. CRIOTS-BATARD-MONTRACHET

F.X PICHLER, UNENDLICH, RIESLING, SMARAGD

RODVIN / RED WINT

2005 CHATEAU PALMER, 3EME CRU CLASSE
2012 CHATEAU CHEVAL BLANC, SAINT EMILION GRAND CRU CLASSE A
2002 DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE -CONTI, ST. VIVANT
2002 MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE, RICHEBOURG
2004 BRUNO GIACOSA, SANTO STEFANO DI NEIVE, BARBARESCO
VEGA SICILIA, UNICO, RESERVA ESPECIAL 1994, 1999, 2000
SWELT WINE
1996 CHATEAU D'YQUEM, GRAND 1ER CRU CLASSE,
2005 OREMUS, TOKAJI ASzU 6 PoTTONYOS (50 cL.)

DKK / €

560/75€
800/107 €
960/128 €
800/107 €

720/ 96 €

1800/240€
2500/ 333€
3100/ 413 €
1600/213 €
600/80€

1100 /147 €

1200 /160 €

400/53€



GHAMPAGNE

NV

NV

NV

NV

2008

2009

2004

NV

NV

2006

NV

NV

NV

NV

2006

NV

NV

2004

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

PoL ROGER, BRUT

PoL ROGER, BRUT, MAGNUM
PoL ROGER, BRUT

PoL ROGER, RICH, DEMI-SEC
PoL ROGER, ROSE

PoL ROGER, BLANC DE BLANCS

PoL ROGER, SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN, BRUT
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN, DEMI-SEC

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN, LA GRANDE DAME

MGOET & CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIAL

MOET & CHANDON, ROSE

BILLECART-SALMON, BRUT RESERVE
BILLECART-SALMON, BRUT RESERVE MG
BILLECART-SALMON, EXTRA BRUT

BILLECART-SALMON, ROSE

BOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVEE, BRUT
LA GRANDE ANNEE, BRUT

BOLLINGER, ROSE

CHARTOGNE-TAILLET, SAINT ANNE BRUT

CHARTOGNE-TAILLET, CHEMIN DE REIMS EXTRA BRUT

CHARTOGNE-TAILLET, LE ROSE BRUT

LES CINQ FILLES, BLANC DE BLANCS, BY YVONNE SEIER CHRISTENSEN

Y2 FL. [ Y2 BTL.

DKK /€
875/M7€
1750/ 233 €
450/60€
995 /133 €
1350/180 €
1700/ 227 €
3600/480¢€

1100 /147 €
1100 /147 €

2600/ 347 €

990/132€

1200 /160 €

875/M7€
1800/ 240 €
1450/193 €

1300/173 €

1150/153 €
2100/280¢€

1400/187 €

1000/133 €

1100 /147 €

1400/187 €

1900/253€



GHAMPAGNE

NV

NV

2004

NV

NV

NV

2009

2009

2003

2004

NV

NV

2002

NV

2004

1995

2010

1998

NV

2010

2009

1907

MOUSSERENDE VIN / SPARKLING WINE

2007

NV

NV

| AM CHAMPAGNE, BRUT
| AM CHAMPAGNE, ROSE, BRUT

| AM CHAMPAGNE, BRUT

RUINART, BRUT
RUINART, BLANC DE BLANCS, BRUT

RUINART, ROSE

DoM PERIGNON
DoM PERIGNON, MAGNUM
DoM PERIGNON, JEROBOAM, 3 LITER

DoM PERIGNON, ROSE

KRUG, GRANDE CUVEE

KRUG, GRANDE CUVEE, Y2 FL. / BTL.
KRUG

KRUG, ROSE

KRUG, CLOS DU MESNIL

KRUG, CLOS D'AMBONNAY

GUY CHARLEMAGNE, BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT

POMMERY, CUVEE LOUISE
DUVAL-LEROY, ROSE

Louls ROEDERER, BLANC DE BLANCS
Louls ROEDERER, BRUT CRISTAL

HEIDSIECK & CO. MONOPOLE

(BJERGET FRA DET BALTISKE VRAG; JONKOBING 11998 /
SALVAGED FROM THE BALTIC WRECK; JONKOBING IN 1998)

AGUSTI TORELLO, KRIPTA GRAN RESERVA, SPAIN

NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVEE

NYETIMBER ROSE

DKK / €
875/M7 €
100 /147€

1750/233 €

100 /147 €
1400/187 €
1400/187 €

2200/293 €
4250/ 567 €
34000/ 4533 €

6500/867€

2200/293 €
1300/173 €
4300/573€
4400/ 587€
156500/ 2067 €

49750/ 6633 €

1100 /147 €€
2800/373€
1300/173 €
1600/213 €
3500/ 467 €

49500/ 6600 €

1200 /160 €
950/127 €

1300/173 €



HVIDVIN / WHITE WINE
TYSKLAND / GERMANY

MOSEL
2001

2003

2010

2015

2014

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

PFALZ
2016

2015

2012

2014

2014

RHEINHESSEN
2014

2015

2015

2014

2016

S.A. PRUM, WEHLENER SONNENUHR, RIESLING, SPATLESE
JOH. JOS. PRUM, WEHLENER SONNENUHR RIESLING SPATLESE
WEGELER, BERNKASTEL DOCTOR 1.LAGE

FRITZ HAAG,JUFFER RIESLING, TROCKEN

FRITZ HAAG, BRAUNEBERGER JUFFER SONNENUHR, RIESLING AUSLESE 0,37

VAN VOLXEM, ROTSCHIEFER, RIESLING KABINETT
VAN VOLXEM, ALTE REBEN, RIESLING

VAN VOLXEM, SCHARZHOFBERGER RIESLING
EGON MULLER, SCHARZHOF RIESLING

EGON MULLER, SCHARZHOFBERGER RIESLING KABINETT

DR. VON BASSERMANN-JORDAN, RIESLING, TROCKEN

DR. VON BASSERMANN-JORDAN, RIESLING, KALKOFEN, TROCKEN GG
WEINGUT KNIPSER, STEINBUCKEL, RIESLING GG

WEINGUT OKONOMIERAT REBHOLZ, KASTANIENBUSCH, GG

WEINGUT OKONOMIERAT REBHOLZ, CHARDONNAY

WEINGUT WITTMANN, MORSTEIN RIESLING GG TROCKEN MG.
WEINGUT WITTMANN, AULERDE RIESLING GG TROCKEN
WEINGUT WITTMANN, KIRCHSPIEL RIESLING GG TROCKEN
WEINGUT WITTMANN, MORSTEIN, RIESLING GG TROCKEN

WEINGUT WITTMANN, RIESLING TROCKEN

I'RANKRIG / FRANCE

ALSACE
2015

2013

2007

2007

2009

20M

2015

2015

F.E. TRIMBACH, RIESLING

F.E. TRIMBACH, RESERVE PERSONELLE, PINOT GRIS

F.E. TRIMBACH, CUVEE FREDERIC EMILE, RIESLING

F.E. TRIMBACH, CUVEE FREDERIC EMILE, RIESLING, MG
F.E. TRIMBACH, CUVEE FREDERIC EMILE, RIESLING. MG
F.E. TRIMBACH, CLOS STE. HUNE, RIESLING

LEON BEYER, CUVEE DES COMTES D EGUISHEIM, RIESLING

LEON BEYER, GEWURZTRAMINER

DKK /€

100 /147 €
1100 /147 €
100 /147 €
800/107 €
800/107 €
600/80€

700/93€

1200 /160 €
1000/133 €

1900/ 253 €

550/73€

900/120€
1000/133 €
1400/187 €

900/120€

2200/267€
900/120 €
1100 /147 €
1200 /160 €

600/80€

425/57€

675/90€

1000/133 €
2000/267 €
2000/267 €
1900/ 253 €
1000/133 €

500/ 67€



HVIDVIN / WHITE WINE

LOIRE

2016 LA POUSSIE, SANCERRE

2015 LADOUCETTE, POUILLY FUME DE LADOUCETTE

2014 DOMAINE VACHERON, LES ROMAINS, SANCERRE MG
2014 DOMAINE VACHERON, L 'ENCLOS DES REMPARTS

2014 LADOUCETTE, BARON DE L, POUILLY FUME

2014 NICOLAS JOLY, LES VIEUX CLOS

2007 NICOLAS JOLY, CLOS DE LA COULEE DE SERRANT

2014 NICOLAS JOLY, CLOS DE LA COULEE DE SERRANT

2014 DOMAINE DIDIER DAGUENEAU, POUILLY FUME, PUR SANG
2014 DOMAINE DIDIER DAGUENEAU, POUILLY FUME, SILEX
BORDEAUX

2012 CHATEAU TALBOT

2012 LE G DE CHATEAU GUIRAUD

2015 PAVILLON BLANC, CHATEAU MARGAUX

2004 PAVILLON BLANC, CHATEAU MARGAUX

CHABLIS

2016 CHRISTIAN MOREAU, CHABLIS

2015 CHRISTIAN MOREAU, LES CLOS, CHABLIS GRAND CRU
2016 CHRISTIAN MOREAU, LES CLOS, CLOS DES HOSPICES CHABLIS GRAND CRU
2015 CHRISTIAN MOREAU, VAUDESIR, CHABLIS GRAND CRU
2015 LE DOMAINE D'HENRI, CHABLIS

2014 LE DOMAINE D'HENRI, 1.CRU FOURCHAUME

2010 LA CHABLISIENNE, CHATEAU GRENOUILLES, CHABLIS GRAND CRU

COTE CHALONNAISE & MACONNAIS

2015 DOMAINE FAIVELEY, MACON BLANC VILLAGES

2015 DOMAINES LEFLAIVE, MACON-VERZE

2014 CHATEAU FUISSE, "LES COMBETTES", POUILLY-FUISSE
2015 CHATEAU FUISSE, "LE CLOS", POUILLY-FUISSE, MONOPOL
2015 CHATEAU DE BEAUREGARD, POUILLY-FUISSE

DKK / €

700/93€

700/93 €

2100/280¢€
2100/280€
1400/187 €
1000/133 €
2500/ 333€
2500/ 333€
1600/213 €

2000/ 267 €

900/120€
550/73 €
4500/ 600 €

4500/ 600 €

700/93€
1400/187 €
1700/ 227 €
1100/ 147 €
650/87€
750/100 €

1400/187 €

425/57€
650/87€
1100 /147 €
1300/173 €

650/87¢€



HVIDVIN / WHITE WINE

AUXEY-DURESSES

2015 LEFLAIVE & ASSOCIES, AUXEY-DURESSES
MOREY-SAINT-DENNIS

2015 DOMAINE DUJAC

CORTON CHARLEMAGNE

2015 DOMAINE RAPET, GRAND CRU

MEURSAULT

2015 VINCENT GIRARDIN

2014 FAIVELEY, 1.ER CRU BLAGNY

2013 MICHEL BOUZEREAU, 1ER CRU PERRIERES

2015 DOMAINE GUY RouLOT

2015 DOMAINE GUY RoULOT, 1CRU. CLOS DES BOUCHERES
2015 DOMAINE JEAN MARC ROULOT, VIREUILS

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET

2016 DOMAINE M.NIELLON, CLOS DE LA MALTROIE 1TER CRU
2014 DOMAINE COFFINET-DUVERNAY, LES BLANCHOTS DESSOUS
2015 BRUNO COLIN

DKK / €

1000/133 €

1200/160 €

2200/293¢€

1000/133 €
1200 /160 €
2000/267¢€
1900/ 253 €
4000/533¢€

2100/280¢€

1450/193 €
1300/173 €

1150/153 €



HVIDVIN / WHITE WINE

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

20M
2014
2015
2014
2008
2015
2014
2006
2015
2001
2015
2015
2014
2014
JURA
NV
NV
RHONE
2016
2015
2015
2014
2015

2015

DOMAINE HENRI BOILLOT

ETIENNE SAUZET

DOMAINE DES LAMBRAYS, 1ER CRU CLOS DU CAILLERET
DOMAINE LEFLAIVE, 1TER CRU LES FOLATIERES

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE, 1TER CRU LES FOLATIERES

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE, 1TER CRU LES PUCELLES

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE, 1TER CRU LES PUCELLES

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE, 1ER CRU LES PUCELLES

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE, CHEVALIER-MONTRACHET, GRAND CRU

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE, CHEVALIER-MONTRACHET, GRAND CRU

DKK / €

1400/187 €

2000/ 267 €
2800/373¢€
3800/507€
3800/507€
4000/533€
4000/533€
4000/533¢€
9000/1200 €

9000/1200€

DOMAINE FONTAINE-GAGNARD, CRIOTS-BATARD-MONTRACHET, GRAND CRU 3600/ 480 €

DOMAINE FONTAINE-GAGNARD, LE MONTRACHET, GRAND CRU
DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE CONTI, MONTRACHET

FAIVELEY, BIENVENUES BATARD MONTRACHET, GRAND CRU

DOMAINE DE L"OCTAVIN, “CHERUBIN"

DOMAINE DE L OCTAVIN, “CHERUBIN” MG.

CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL

CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL, ROUSSANNE VIEILLES VIGNES

VIEUX TELEGRAPHE

DOMAINE GEORGES VERNAY,LES CHAILLEES DE L'ENFER, CONDRIEU
DOMAINE GEORGES VERNAY, COTEAU DE VERNON, CONDRIEU,

NICOLAS PERRIN, HERMITAGE

14000 /1867 €

42000/5600¢€

4800/ 640 €

2000/267 €

4500/ 600 €

1600/213 €
3200/ 427 €
1200 /160 €
2000/267 €
2400/ 320€

1100/147 €



HVIDVIN / WHITE WINE

OSTRIG / AUSTRIA

WACHAU

2016 FRANZ HIRTZBERGER, ROTES TOR, GRUNER VELTLINER, FEDERSPIEL
2016 F.X PICHLER, GRUNER VELTLINER LOIBNER, FEDERSPIEL

2015 F.X PICHLER, DURNSTEINER KELLERBERG, SMARAGD

2015 F.X PICHLER, DURNSTEINER LIEBENBERG, SMARAGD

2013 F.X PICHLER, UNENDLICH, RIESLING, SMARAGD

2015 PRAGER, HINTER DER BURG, GRUNER VELTLINER, FEDERSPIEL

2015 NIKOLAIHOF, GRUNER VELTLINER, FEDERSPIEL

2015 NIKOLAIHOF, VOM STEIN, RIESLING, FEDERSPIEL

ITALIEN / ITALY

FRIULI-VENEZIA-GIULIA

2015 JERMANN, SAUVIGNON BLANC

2015 WHERE DREAMS, JERMANN

2015 LIvio FELLUGA, PINOT GRIGIO

201 LIVIO FELLUGA, SAUVIGNON
PIEMONTE

2015 PAOLO SCAVINO, SORRISO BIANCO
2013 BRUNO GIACOSA, ROERO ARNEIS
2015 P10 CESARE, PIODILEI CHARDONNAY

DKK / €

700/93€
650/87€
1300/173 €
1000/133 €
3600/ 480€
700/93 €
625/83€

750 /100 €

600/80€
1000/133 €
650/87€

650/87€

550/73€
700/93€

900/120 €



HVIDVIN / WHITE WINE

SPANIEN / SPAIN

RUEDA
2016

2015

RIAS BAIXAS
2015

2013

USA

SONOMA
2014

2014

2012

2015

2014

2010

2015

NAPA VALLEY
2014

2015

201

2015

EDNA VALLEY

2013

JOSE PARIENTE, VERDEJO

BELONDRADE Y LURTON, VERDEJO

VALMINOR, ALBARINO

REMELLURI, TELMO RODRIGUEZ

FLOWERS, CHARDONNAY

WALTER HANSEL, THE ESTATE VINEYARDS, CHARDONNAY
HANZELL, CHARDONNAY

LITTORAI CHARLES HEINTZ VINEYARD, CHARDONNAY
KISTLER, KISTLER VINEYARD
MARCASSIN, MARCASSIN VINEYARD, CHARDONNAY

NEWTON, CHARDONNAY

RAMEY, PLATT VINEYARD, CHARDONNAY
HUDSON, CHARDONNAY
HYDE VINEYARD, CHARDONNAY, HYDE DE VILLAINE

CAYMUS MER SOLEIL, RESERVE CHARDONNAY

MOUNT EDEN VINEYARDS, CHARDONNAY

500/ 67 €
1000/133 €

500/ 67 €
100 /147 €

1000/133 €
900/120€
1000/133 €
1800/240€
2500/ 333€
9000/1200 €

650/87€

1250/167 €
1250 /167 €
1100 /147 €

950/127 €

750 /100 €



HVIDVIN / WHITE WINE

AUSTRALIEN / AUSTRALIA

MARGARET RIVER

20M LEEUWIN ESTATE, ART SERIES, CHARDONNAY

NEW ZEALAND

MARLBOROUGH

2017 CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC

2015 CLoUDY BAY, CHARDONNAY

NELSON

2014 NEUDORF, MOUTERE CHARDONNAY

SOUTIT ATRICA

OLIFANT RIVER

2016 MEV. KIRSTEN, DIE SADIEFAMILIEWYNE, CHENIN BLANC
2016 KOKERBOOM, DIE SADIEFAMILIEWYNE, SEMILLON

2016 SKURFBERG, DIE SADIEFAMILIEWYNE,CHENIN BLANC
SWARTLAND

2015 PALLADIUS, THE SADIE FAMILY

ROSEVIN / ROSE WINE

2016 | AM ROSE FINE SELECTION, COTEAUX DU LANGUEDOC
2017 CHATEAU ROUBINE, COTES DE PROVENCE

2017 WHISPERING ANGEL, COTES DE PROVENCE

2016 DOMAINE OTT, CHATEAU ROMASSAN, BANDOL

DKK / €

1100 /147 €

700/93 €

800/107 €

1300/173 €

2200/293 €
1000/133 €

1500/ 200 €

1200 /160 €

425/57€
600/80€
625/83€

1100 /147 €



RODVIN / RED WINE

DKK /€

I'RANKRIG / FRANCE

BORDEAUX

SAINT ESTEPHE

2005

PAUILLAC

2006

2002

201

2013

2010

201

2008

1989

1981

1993

1996

1995

2005

20M

MEDOC

2014

2009

2012

2012

CHATEAU C0OS D'ESTOURNEL, 2EME CRU CLASSE

CHATEAU LACOSTE BORIE 2EME.CHATEAU GRAND-PUY LACOSTE
CHATEAU PONTET-CANET, 5EME CRU CLASSE

CHATEAU PONTET-CANET, 5EME CRU CLASSE

CHATEAU PONTET-CANET, 5EME CRU CLASSE

CHATEAU PICHON-LONGUEVILLE, RESERVE DE LA COMTESSE
CHATEAU D ARMAILHAC, , 5EME CRU CLASSE

CHATEAU LYNCH BAGES, 5EME CRU CLASSE

CHATEAU LATOUR, TER GRAND CRU CLASSE

CHATEAU MOUTON-ROTHSCHILD, TER GRAND CRU CLASSE
CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD, 1ER GRAND CRU CLASSE, MAGNUM
CHATEAU MOUTON-ROTHSCHILD, 1ER GRAND CRU CLASSE
CHATEAU MOUTON-ROTHSCHILD, TER GRAND CRU CLASSE
CHATEAU MOUTON-ROTHSCHILD, 1ER GRAND CRU CLASSE

CHATEAU MOUTON-ROTHSCHILD, 1ER GRAND CRU CLASSE

CHATEAU LACLAVERIE, COTES DE BORDEAUX
CUVEE LES DOUVES, CHATEAU LA TOUR CARNET

Roc DE CAMBES, COTES DE BOURG

DoMAINE DE CAMBES, Bl

4545/ 606 €

1400/187 €
2700/ 360€
2500/ 333€
1600/213 €
1400/187 €
1400/187 €
3200/ 427 €
13000/1733 €
12500 /1667 €
12500 /1712 €
16000/ 2133 €
16000/ 2133 €
17000/ 2267 €

18000/2400€

450/60€
700/93€
1600/ 213 €

1200 /160 €



